
2022 Porchfest art by Patty Sipman

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 25
12 PM - 6 PM

Scan this QR code for 
the mobile schedule 
(at porchfest.org/m):



2022 Porchfest Musicians

18 Strings Of Luv (5pm, 105 King St): Beatles, Motown & other great tunes from the 60s
6 Mile Craic (4pm, 102 Hancock St): Irish Trad Music 
86ers (5pm, 311 Willow Ave): Cowpunk from Ithaca
Acoustic Cow Tippers (1pm, 406 E Yates St): Original music and comedic social commentary
Afrobeta (5pm, 213 Willow Ave): blending organic and electronic music since 2006
Aftermarket (1pm, 522 N Aurora St): Savory acoustic rock infused covers with classic R&B and funk
Ageless Jazz Band (4pm, 1019 N Cayuga St): 17-piece jazz big band
Alan Rose (1pm, 107 Utica St): The songwriter over the 12-string edge!
Alex VanTassel (4pm, 205 E Falls St): Singer/songwriter from Endicott, NY
all caps no spaces (5pm, 515 N Aurora St): Garage jam band!
All Strung Out (12pm, 102 Dey St): Musical Gems of the 20th century, lyric-wise or dance wise
Ariel Arbisser (1pm, 711 N Aurora St): Dramatic pop
Auntie Emo’s Intro to Ukulele (12pm, 204 W Yates St): Introduction to playing ukulele for beginners
The Barefoot Ladies (12pm, 918 N Aurora St): Three women singers, close three-part harmony
Barn Spiders (4pm, 408 E Marshall St): Blues, rock, and alt with a slight Neil Young leaning
Bethany McLyr (2pm, 215 Dey St): Quirky and unique musical stylings
Better Weather String Band (12pm, 202 Second St): Southern old time fiddle tunes w/ a great groove
Bo Lipari and Friends (1pm, 204 W Yates St): Ukulele performances by Bo Lipari and friends
Bob Roberts Calamity (4pm, 818 N Aurora St): 90’s Alternative Rock
Bronwen Exter (5pm, 608 Utica St): Songwriting characterized by invented chords & haunting melodies
Charlie Young (12pm, 205 E Falls St): Singer-guitarist with a voice that won’t quit
Chickenwire Parachute (3pm, 105 W Yates St): Hard scrabble Amerikinda!
Chimes of Bayonets (3pm, 611 N Tioga St): Sounds like June of 44 meets Shellac
Citizen O’Kane (3pm, 717 N Aurora St): Two piece bass/keyboard/drums combo
Cobra Cadaver (4pm, 311 Willow Ave): We play heavy rock and roll
Common Railers (5pm, 510 N Tioga St): Original indie rock and American roots music
Cornell Gamelan Ensemble (2pm, 318 Lake Ave): Central Javanese gamelan music
Cornell Ukulele Club (4pm, 100 Franklin St): Student-run club to play the Ukulele and teach others 
Cornell University Jazz Ensemble (3pm, 1019 N Cayuga St): Flagship group of the CU Jazz program
Dad On Arrival (2pm, 720 N Aurora St): Fun mix of rock, pop and indie. Seriously casual
Dara Anissi (3pm, 112 E Falls St): Original and traditional Middle Eastern Music
Darkwine (5pm, 111 Auburn St): Searing instrumentals and delicious vocal harmonies
Dex & friends (3pm, 209 Utica St): Acoustic rock and pop covers and a few originals
Diana Leigh Quartet (4pm, 442 N Aurora St): Jazz and blues for your dancing and listening pleasure
Dickie Starfish Allstars (5pm, 408 Linn St): Pop and Rock covers from the 60s to the present
DJ Evo Evolution (3pm, 615 Willow Ave): Your favorite DJ’s Favorite DJ on wheels
Djug Django (5pm, 219 Auburn St): Ithaca’s fave Gypsy/Blues/Latin/Jug/Swing Band



Doolin O’Dey (3pm, 102 Hancock St): Exciting mix of traditional and original Celtic inspired music
Elisa & The YesMen (12pm, 719 N Aurora St): Powerhouse vocals and funky soul grooves
Eric Campbell (1pm, 104 Sears St): Acoustic jazz, blues, pop and rock covers
Fall Creek Brass Band (5pm, 418 N Tioga St): New Orleans Street music fused with funk, jazz, and pop
Fall Crickers Jug Band (1pm, 219 Auburn St): Originals, Western swing, blues and Jug Band nuggets
Family Values (1pm, 105 First St): Old Time Family Music
Firepit Trio (3pm, 206 E Lewis St): A brand new pop/folk trio with a live-looping twist
Fish OUT-ISH (3pm, 312 Farm St): Professional wrestling themes from the 80s-current day  
Florencia Ulloa (2pm, 316 Hancock St): Mexican born and Ithaca based singer songwriter 
Foggy Blues Band (2pm, 517 Willow Ave): Blues improv group
Freese Road Bandits (3pm, 316 Hancock St): Guitar, vocals, keys, cajón, bass
Frits Marohn Sextet (5pm, 306 E Yates St): College students playing jazz standards and more
The Fuse (5pm, 209 Utica St): A roaring synth. Shredding guitars. A blonde screaming into the mic 
Goats in the Woodshed (1pm, 407 Auburn St): Great Old Time Music 
Grace Dashnaw (1pm, 430 N Cayuga St): Cello w/ pickup and electronics
Hay Day (3pm, Thompson Park): Old time music  
Hula Hut (4pm, 108 W Lewis St): Authentic hula dancing. Aloha!
ICO Brass Quintet (3pm, 711 N Tioga St): Brass players of the Ithaca Community Orchestra 
The Immortal Peaches (4pm, 145 Linn St): And eclectic mix of rockachili, Psychobilly and jazz soup  
Insolent Cur (1pm, 706 N Tioga St): Acoustic duo playing originals and covers.
Isaac Sharp – Guitarist (4pm, 408 Auburn St): Classical guitar? Song parodies?? Yes! Yes!! YES!!!
Ithaca High School Chorale (12pm, 202 King St): 10th, 11th and 12th grade singers
Ithaca Ukes (2pm, 204 W Yates St): Group performance by the Ithaca Ukulele group
Jake and the Nowhere (2pm, 602 W Marshall St): The Nocturnal Animal Band followed by punk band
Jasperoo (12pm, 312 E Falls St): Instrumental Americana music from old-time to modern originals
JazzHappensBand (2pm, 100 Franklin St): 7-piece traditional hot jazz band
Jeremy & Beth (2pm, 515 N Aurora St): Bittersweet ballads and uplifting tunes
Johnny Dowd (3pm, 118 E York St): One of America’s most inquisitive artistic minds
Katie Alessandra (4pm, 123 E Falls St): A one woman band with high energy bluegrass roots
Kitestring (1pm, 206 E Lewis St): Alternative roots rock with influences from Americana and blues
Knockout Rats (4pm, 720 N Aurora St): Scrappy, 4 person garage band, primarily playing covers
Lady Shen (4pm, 615 Willow Ave): Jamaican singer & songwriter
Leo & The Maydays (1pm, 818 N Aurora St): Alternative Indie Rock Infectious melodies and harmonies
Li’l Anne and Hot Cayenne (3pm, 510 N Tioga St): Deep groove zydeco
Louise Henrie with Secondary Dominant (2pm, 417 Second St): Jazz Standards & Songs
Luke G & the Candyhearts (3pm, 610 N Aurora St): Unrefined sonic truth, barely hinged 
Magz1lla (4pm, 212 E Yates St): Electro-pop act with synthy beats and introspective lyrics



Musicians, continued

Material Objects F&F (2pm, 611 N Tioga St): Indie and post-punk for porchgoers
Max Childs (5pm, 1111 N Aurora St): Singer/Songwriter performing a blend of Pop, Soul, and RnB
Meadow (3pm, 1112 N Tioga St): Producer and dj inspired by house, techno and ambient music
Metasequoia (3pm, 818 N Aurora St): Rock Reggae Fusion Organic grown grooves
Microbes, Mostly (2pm, 430 N Cayuga St): Fast paced garage rock inspired by scobies & compost piles 
Mighty Jet (2pm, 406 E Yates St): Blend of blues, folk, and rock 
Mobile Genetic Elephants (12pm, 515 N Aurora St): Songwriters in their natural acoustic ecosystem
Mushroom House (5pm, 145 Linn St): Introspective folk rock w/ harmonies, guitar, & foot-stompin’ fun
Nasturtium (1pm, 611 N Tioga St): Father / Son duo present instrumental rock
Negative Stars (1pm, 118 Cascadilla Ave): Noir nouveau punk rock duo
NEO Project (3pm, 104 Adams St): Funked up jazzy soulful, high energy dance band  
New Motor Club (1pm, 111 Auburn St): Rock and roll. F***ing catchy 
Noon Fifteen (4pm, 206 E Lewis St): A small town band with a big imagination 
Northside Stringband (4pm, 613 N Tioga St): Old time string band from Ithaca’s Northside neighborhood
Not From Wisconsin (1pm, 206 E Jay St): Originals ranging from meditative to hook-driven indie rock
Off the Rails (4pm, 710 N Tioga St): Acoustic mix of originals and covers.
Old Scots (5pm, 113 E Falls St): Ecelctic mix of progressive folk and rock with some jazz influence 
Old Time Club (2pm, 105 First St): Old Time fiddle and banjo music
One Heart Community Drumming (5pm, Thompson Park): Ithaca’s community drum circle since 1996
Opus Ithaca Jazz (5pm, 402 N Aurora St): Opus Ithaca School of Music students play jazz standards 
The Original Cornell Syncopators (5pm, 1019 N Cayuga St): Sweet and hot early jazz music
Pamela Goddard/HarpSong (12pm, 705 N Tioga St): Solo soothing harp and gentle folk songs
Papa Muse (solo): (4pm, 507 N Aurora St): Rock & world music w/ catchy hooks & dance-able grooves 
Pelotones (2pm, 411 Willow Ave): Swing jazz, R and B, Blues and originals. Good for dancing
Penelope-Myles Voss (3pm, 313 E Falls St): Vocalist & songwriter who studied music at Ithaca College
Pete’s Pop-Up Porch Pickers & Square Dance! (5pm, 613 N Tioga St): Gonna be a big time–y’all come
The Philip Glass Cover Band (4pm, 104 Lake Ave): Wind/string/percussion arrangements
Pine box (5pm, 712 N Tioga St): String band music
Plaster Men (3pm, 118 Cascadilla Ave): Your new favorite Ithaca’s power pop super group
Prof. Tues. Jazz Quartet (1pm, 1112 N Tioga St): Mainstream jazz quartet
Proper Philth (3pm, 213 Willow Ave): Funk/Disco/House (DJ set)
Prow (2pm, 308 Utica St): Inspired by 80’s pop and 90’s/2000’s style rock and alternative music
Quaker Midnight (12pm, 812 N Tioga St): Husband and wife duo from the Philadelphia area
Richie and Rosie (12pm, Thompson Park): Fiddle and banjo old time Appalachian americana
Richie Holtz and Friends (12pm, 307 Auburn St): Songs you know and songs you may not know
Rose Fritzky-Randolph (2pm, 507 N Tioga St): Singer-songwriter influenced by folk rock artists 
The Rudiments (5pm, 449 N Aurora St): A bunch of amateur, rudimentary musicians



Sam Money (2pm, 123 E Falls St): Solo acoustic loop pedal originals and covers
Sandbox (1pm, 317 Auburn St): Mix of eclectic rock and originals
Scratched Vinyl (5pm, 1204 N Tioga St): Rock-n-Roll originals and covers
Sears St. Ally Cats (12pm, 112 Sears St): Covers on vocals, uke, guitar, bassetino, mandolin
Second Spring (2pm, 432 N Tioga St): Local rock group with heavy influences from classic rock 
Seneca St. Recorder Ensemble (12pm, 313 Utica St): Lively, lovely, fun music for recorder ensemble
Shinichi and the ITEs (2pm, 520 N Tioga St): Fiddle, folk and fun tunes by young violin & viola players
Silas Brainard and the Ants on Stilts (2pm, 310 Farm St): Ithacan folk-rock group
Singing Heart Kirtan (1pm, Thompson Park): Call-and-response singing from the yoga tradition
Singing Notes And Slinging Jokes (2pm, 712 N Tioga St): Music, song, storytelling, and comedy
SingTrece (5pm, 801 N Tioga St): Soul singer. Changing hearts one positive note at a time
Sonic Rust (2pm, 408 E Marshall St): Neil Young and Crazy Horse covers from the early 70’s to now
The Soul Benders (4pm, 403 N Tioga St): Originals filled with blues and rock & soul-filled covers
Stone’s Throw Creek (3pm, 306 E Yates St): Bluegrass style with tight vocal harmonies!
Story Porch for Grown-Ups (1pm, 711 N Tioga St): All-star lineup of local storytellers
Story Porch for Kids (12pm, 711 N Tioga St): Tales for young folk by local tellers
Stranded With a Kiss (5pm, 711 N Aurora St): 3-piece original rock
Strong Maybe (3pm, 608 Utica St): Mostly improvised psychotic cartoon animal music
Sue and Alejandro (2pm, 116 Farm St): Jazz tunes played on chromatic harmonica and keyboard 
the sunny weather (3pm, 507 N Aurora St): Acoustic Americana, indie pop artist 
Taksim (1pm, 312 Farm St): Middle Eastern music and Belly Dance band in Ithaca, New York 
Tenzin Chopak (5pm, 513 Willow Ave): Singer songwriter and artist based in Ithaca
There’s Always Room for Cello! (1pm, 520 N Tioga St): Cello tunes by players ages 4-17
Timothy Weber Gets Help (4pm, 701 N Aurora St): Solo singer-songwriter playing duets for once
Toivo (4pm, Thompson Park): Danceable music from Tex-Mex polkas to waltzes, tangos, & honky-tonk
Tom Mank and Sera Smolen (1pm, 313 Utica St): Original modern folk & blues with improvised cello
Tom Shevory and Chris Bell (3pm, 1204 N Tioga St): Piano driven rock-n-roll originals
Travis Knapp & Friends (4pm, 812 N Tioga St): Banjo-based original folk music w/ soulful singalongs 
Trillium Recorder Trio (4pm, 202 W Yates St): International Music from around the world
Truth Decay (2pm, 1111 N Aurora St): Rock originals from minds of adults struggling to act their age
VESTMENTS (3pm, 430 N Cayuga St): Athena Rajnai and Wallace Petruziello
VINYL DJ Collective (3pm, 1108 N Aurora St): Few mates casually spinning eclectic vinyl selections
¡Viva Mayhem! (2pm, 104 Adams St): 8-piece post-wave ska band
Vivace Vocal Quartet (12pm, 407 Auburn St): A cappella vocal quartet w/ songs from swing to country
Wallnut (1pm, 210 Utica St): Eclectic mix of Rock and Roll covers.
Wayne Gottlieb solo (4pm, 401 Utica St): Original songs and chord solos. He will have a looper
Will Fudeman (2pm, Thompson Park): Mostly originals, with heart, humor, mandola and guitar



A: Jasperoo
B: Charlie Young
C: Vivace Vocal Quartet 
D: The Barefoot Ladies
E: Ithaca High School Chorale
F: Richie Holtz and Friends

G: Quaker Midnight
H: All Strung Out 
I: Auntie Emo’s Intro to Ukulele
J: Seneca St. Recorder Ensemble
K: Story Porch for Kids 
L: Pamela Goddard/HarpSong 

M: Elisa & The YesMen
N: Better Weather String Band
O: Richie and Rosie 
P: Mobile Genetic Elephants 
Q: Sears St. Alley Cats 
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12:00 PM - 1:00 PM



A: Prof. Tues. Jazz Quartet
B: Goats in the Woodshed 
C: Not From Wisconsin
D: Sandbox 
E: Fall Crickers Jug Band
F: Kitestring
G: Leo & The Maydays
H: Bo Lipari and Friends
I: New Motor Club 
J: Tom Mank and Sera Smolen 
K: Story Porch for Grown-Ups 
L: Insolent Cur 
M: Ariel Arbisser
N: Acoustic Cow Tippers
O: Wallnut 
P: Nasturtium 
Q: Singing Heart Kirtan 
R: Alan Rose
S: There’s Always Room for Cello! 
T: Aftermarket 
U: Taksim
V: Family Values 
W: Grace Dashnaw
X: Negative Stars
Y: Eric Campbell
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1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

For band addresses and information, see Porchfest Musicians pages in this booklet
Mobile schedule at porchfest.org/m/



A: Sam Money
B: Truth Decay
C: JazzHappensBand 
D: Bethany McLyr 
E: Foggy Blues Band 
F: ¡Viva Mayhem!  
G: Pelotones 
H: Louise Henrie with Secondary 
Dominant 
I: Florencia Ulloa 

J: Cornell Gamelan Ensemble 
K: Ithaca Ukes
L: Prow 
M: Singing Notes And Slinging 
Jokes 
N: Dad On Arrival 
O: Material Objects F&F 
P: Mighty Jet 
Q: Jake and the Nowhere
R: Old Time Club 

S: Will Fudeman
T: Microbes, Mostly 
U: Sue and Alejandro 
V: Shinichi and the ITEs 
W: Rose Fritzky-Randolph 
X: Sonic Rust 
Y: Jeremy & Beth
Z: Silas Brainard and the Ants 
on Stilts 
AA: Second Spring
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2:00 PM - 3:00 PM



A: Johnny Dowd
B: Dara Anissi
C: Tom Shevory and Chris Bell
D: Meadow 
E: VINYL DJ Collective 
F: Penelope-Myles Voss 
G: Cornell University Jazz 
Ensemble 
H:Strong Maybe 
I: DJ Evo Evolution

J: NEO Project 
K: Doolin O’Dey
L: Firepit Trio 
M: Metasequoia
N: Freese Road Bandits  
O: Proper Philth 
P: Chickenwire Parachute 
Q: ICO Brass Quintet 
R: Citizen O’Kane 
S: Stone’s Throw Creek

T: Dex & friends  
U: Chimes of Bayonets 
V: Luke G & the Candyhearts
W: Hay Day 
X: Li’l Anne and Hot Cayenne 
Y: the sunny weather
Z: Fish OUT-ISH 
AA: VESTMENTS
BB: Plaster Men

A

B
C

D E F

G

H

L
J

K

M

Q
R

S

O
P

T
U

V

W X
Y Z

BBAA

N

I

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM



A: Katie Alessandra 
B: Alex VanTassel
C: Lady Shen 
D: Isaac Sharp
E: Cornell Ukulele Club
F: Ageless Jazz Band
G: Hula Hut 
H: 6 Mile Craic 
I: Cobra Cadaver

J: Trillium Recorder Trio
K: Noon Fifteen 
L: Wayne Gottlieb
M: Travis Knapp & Friends
N: Bob Roberts Calamity  
O: Knockout Rats
P: Timothy Weber Gets Help
Q: Off the Rails 
R: Magz1lla

S: Northside Stringband
T: Barn Spiders 
U: Toivo 
V: The Philip Glass Cover Band 
W: Diana Leigh Quartet 
X: Papa Muse (solo) 
Y: The Immortal Peaches
Z: The Soul Benders
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4:00 PM - 5:00 PM



A: Scratched Vinyl 
B: Old Scots
C: Max Childs 
D: Original Cornell Syncopators
E: Bronwen Exter
F: Tenzin Chopak
G: Djug Django 
H: 18 Strings Of Luv 
I: SingTrece 

J: 86ers
K: Darkwine
L: Afrobeta 
M: Pine box
N: The Fuse 
O: Pete’s Pop-Up Porch Pickers 
and Square Dance! 
P: Frits Marohn Sextet 
Q: Stranded With a Kiss

R: Dickie Starfish Allstars
S: One Heart Community Drum-
ming
T: Common Railers
U: all caps no spaces
V: The Rudiments 
W: Mushroom House 
X: Fall Creek Brass Band
Y: Opus Ithaca Jazz  
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5:00 PM - 6:00 PM



Porchfeast!
Food trucks will be located at Thompson Park and Auburn Park.

PORCHFEAST THOMPSON PARK
Silo Food Truck - fried chicken, mac & cheese, and more!
Silo Fry Stand - specialty french fries
Fittnell BBQ - slow smoked BBQ fusion 
Cayuga Lake Creamery - homemade ice cream

PORCHFEAST AUBURN PARK
Yxi’s Arepas - Venezulean & Mexican street food
Adelina Pizza - vegetarian and vegan roman style pizza
Luna - inspired street food

Restrooms 
Tabernacle Baptist Church - 1019 N Cayuga St

St Paul’s Church - 402 N Aurora St

Northstar House - 202 E Falls St 

Port-A-Johns - Auburn Park, Thompson Park, Fall Creek School

Shirts & Info
Get information at Thompson Park, near Gimme Coffee! on Cayuga 
Street. A first aid kit is available too.

T-shirts will be screen printed on the spot at Thompson Park by Muckles’ 
Ink. Pick out a t-shirt or bring your own! 

More Treats
Tabernacle Baptist Church - 1019 N Cayuga St - Free lemonade & 
cookies!

Northstar House (202 E Falls St) will be serving refreshments at their 
outdoor Beer Garden

First Unitarian Society of Ithaca (306 N Aurora St) is offering free ice 
cream sundaes from 12pm - 2pm!

More Information



We’re closing a few streets to traffic during Porchfest:

JAY ST, from Cayuga to Tioga • UTICA ST, from Lincoln to Lewis
YATES ST, from Utica to Aurora • YATES ST, from Utica to Aurora

E. MARSHALL ST, from Utica to Aurora • N. TIOGA ST, from Tompkins to Farm
N. AURORA ST, from Tompkins to Farm • W. MARSHALL ST and LAKE AVE from 

Marshall to Yates • AUBURN ST, from Jay to Dey • ADAMS ST, from Dey to Auburn
W. LEWIS ST • CASCADILLA AVE, north side

Additionally, N. TIOGA STREET will be closed from Farm to Court from 5-6 pm only, 
while Fall Creek Brass Band perform on the bridge!

There will be NO PARKING on W. MARSHALL STREET or on AUBURN STREET from 
Lewis to Dey starting at 8:00 AM on Sunday, Sept. 25. This is so our food vendors can 
arrive and set up for the event. 



The Inside Scoop
When and why did Porchfest begin? By total serendipity! The first Porchfest 
was in 2007, inspired by some outdoor ukulele playing and a conversation 
between neighbors Gretchen Hildreth and Lesley Greene. 

How many bands play each year? It’s amazing how many Ithacans are 
musicians! Porchfest has grown from 20 musical acts in 2007 to about 150 
this year.

How are bands chosen to play? Just by signing up! We don’t curate the 
lineup or match musicians to porches—anyone who signs up before the 
deadline and has a porch to play on is IN. We love how it showcases the 
full creative depth of our community.

Who organizes Porchfest? A small but mighty group of volunteers! For the 
first six years, it was just Gretchen and Lesley. Andy Adelewitz stepped in just 
in the nick of time in 2013. Katie Foley joined the team in 2018 as food truck 
organizer (we love food!). Gretchen stepped away in 2019, but this year we 
gained two wonderful volunteer coordinators: Kathy Raine and Kerry Anne 
Buckman! Micah Beem-Miller is assisting on the food truck detail. What a 
great team!

What does it cost? Not much at all, cuz we keep it simple! It takes a 
few thousand dollars to cover Porchfest expenses, including permit fees, 
insurance, port-a-john rentals, and paying our visual artist and crossing 
guards. The organizers aren’t paid to put this together, and the performers 
play for free. Income comes from a portion of T-shirt sales, food vendor fees, 
and donations from people around the neighborhood (have you donated 
yet?). We had money in the bank this year, fortunately, but next year we will 
need a sponsor! Contact us at info@porchfest.org if that might be you.

Where else are there Porchfests? Porchfest started in Ithaca, but the idea 
has spread far and wide. There are 170 Porchfests that we know of in the 
U.S. and Canada, plus one in Australia! 

What else? Porchfest wouldn’t be possible without dozens of volunteers 
staffing the barricades and helping direct traffic. And it really wouldn’t be 
possible without all the great people who play each year for their neighbors!



Thank you!
Thank you to our barricade volunteers:
Anastasia Assenso, Farah Bakaari, Sarah Benkoussa, Deborah Berman,  
Sofia Mendez Bickham, Shelley Blackler, Rosie Bostian, Alicia Bouseman, 
Matthew Chen, Maeve Coughlin, Antonio Cuevas, Karlah Culver, Anna 
Cummings, Christian Cusack, Dave Davies, Grace Dury, Becca Gergely, Simon 
Goldweber, Diane Green, Maya Green, Lauren Greenhill, Selima Guirey, Larry 
Hirschberger, Anya Hoaglund, Robert Holton, Melanie Jalbert, Ethan Jones, 
Agartha Kankam, Holly Klimowicz, Kim Klimowicz, Tenzin Kunsang, Praise 
Makinde, Saoirse McClory, Celia McLean, Diya Mehta, Patrick Moylan, 
Mike Napierski, Josh Nixon, Melissa Obanion, Laura Peters, Victoria Peterson, 
Elle Petrizzo, Claudia Pietrus, Esther Racoosin, Kevin Ram, Alexis Rapacioli,  
Abbey Robinson, Joshua Samuel, Tahlia Schreiber, Millie Schwartz, Julia 
Senzon, Lea Seo, Patrick Sewell, Anabelle Shearer, Paige Shelton, Patty Sipman,  
Webb Skylar, Billy Streleckis, Dustin Stuhr, Brenda Tecum, Joyce Thomasson, 
Jeannine Trotter, Julissa Vasquez, Aidan Ward, Becky Waring, Sam Weeks, Luke 
West, Keaten Wright, Loretta Wright

Thanks to our crossing guards: 
Mason Capalongo, Oliver Armstrong-Davies, Rick Stone, Luca Thelen-West

Additional thanks for making Porchfest possible:
Robbert van Renesse, Vikki Armstrong, Julie Holcomb, June Overslaugh,  
Tom Wright, the Adelewitz and Greene-van Renesse families, Ithaca Special 
Events Committee, Downtown Ithaca Alliance, and all the musicians and 
performers who give their time and talent to this community celebration!

Donate to Porchfest!
Scan one of these QR codes to donate your favorite way.

Cash donations are accepted at the information table at Thompson Park.



Need to reach us during the event? 

Call or text (607) 269-5106.

Bring home a little piece of Porchfest!
 T-shirts will be screen printed on the spot at Thompson Park 

by Binghamton-based Muckles! Apparel Print Shop. 
Pick out a t-shirt or bring your own! Tote bags are also available. 

A portion of sales goes to support Porchfest!


